
Quote: Q004712-D01

Sales Person

Quote To On the Go Limited

P.O. Box 46

Sigatoka Town

Sigatoka

DateCourier Details Your ReferenceOrder No Account No Tax Exempt No.

Sanjeet Prasad

(679) 338 2136

www.linktechnologies.com.fj
accounts@linktechnologies.com.fj

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

Web:

T.I.N: 50-16218-0-5

Lot 11 Kings Rd  Centerpoint

Nasinu  Fiji

T.I.N: 50-55763-0-1

Case T14253 OTGL 23/08/2024

Link Business Solutions Pte Ltd

Part No. Description Qty Unit 

Price

Line Total (Inc 

VAT)

Unit Unit 

Price 

Line Tax

0090  150.00  172.50  8,625.00 1,125.00 50.0Development hours since updates will be provided on OTGL's current version 14.90

0090  110.00  126.50  5,060.00 660.00 40.0LBS Consulting hours for testing and rollout to OTG sites.

Sub Total

Courier

Freight

Freight

Total

Ex VAT VAT Inc VAT 

 11,900.00

 0.00
 0.00

 0.00

 11,900.00

 0.00
 0.00

 13,685.00

 0.00

 13,685.00

 1,785.00

 0.00
 0.00

 0.00

 1,785.00

Terms and Conditions:
1. The price in the final quote may vary from the original request if there is any price or product changes requested by customers.

2. In the event that products in the quote are subjected to any price and supply fluctuations that is outside of our control we reserve the right to update 

the price and product in the quote accordingly. If a product has undergone a price drop or a price increase, the quote will then be adjusted accordingly. If 

there is a product that is no longer available, the product will then be replaced or substituted based on customer's request and is subject to their final 

approval. 

Direct debit details: Account Name:Link Business Solutions Limited Bank:Bred Bank A/C:165486027 BSB:119 010 SWIFTCOD:BREDFJFJ

All prices are in Fijian Dollars Page No. 1 of 1 The total price includes VAT 


